MARINE PATROL STATS 2019

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Patrol Activity Total
Boat Stops 5 26 12 16 31 12 16 118
PWC Stops 1 17 17 33 79 40 18 205
Boat Citations 0 1 0 1 4 2 2 10
PWC Citations 0 2 6 17 39 13 17 94
Warnings Issued 1 11 3 9 19 14 16 73
Boat Inspections 5 19 9 23 76 13 16 161
Boats Towed 0 0 1 3 4 5 3 16
Dispatched Calls 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 5
Reports Written 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Vessel Accidents 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Ramp Checks 30 45 46 35 56 78 65 355
FIR's 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrol Assists 1 0 0 3 1 4 9 18
Arrests

Felony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Misdemeanor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90

MARINE PATROL STATS 2019

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

M Boat Stops

m PWC Stops

M Boat Citations

m PWC Citations

B Warnings Issued

M Boat Inspections

M Boats Towed
Dispatched Calls

M Reports Written

M Vessel Accidents
Ramp Checks
FIR's

Patrol Assists




